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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elli Cecil147
Impact

8.800 9.550 9.5509.450 37.350
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Michelle Bonzagni223
U.S. Gold

8.750 9.500 9.5009.300 37.050
5 2T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Kendall Barnett157
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.3509.300 36.550
4T 4 3T 4 3 

3 

Claire Ewing226
U.S. Gold

8.700 9.500 9.5008.600 36.300
6T 3T 8 3T 4 

4 

Morgan Tennerson166
Sokol

9.300 8.400 9.1008.700 35.500
1 8 7 5 5 

5 

Harper Fiebig122
Empire

8.200 8.700 9.0009.000 34.900
10 5 5 7 6 

6 

Annabella Teague155
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.400 8.500 9.0508.500 34.450
8 7 9 6 7 

7 

Elyse Primiano124
Empire

8.700 7.600 8.4009.200 33.900
7T 11 4 9T 8 

8 

Emersen Settlemire107
Achievers

8.350 8.600 8.9008.000 33.850
9 6 12 8 9 

9 

Olivia Anene178
Texas Dreams

8.850 7.400 8.4008.300 32.950
2 12 10 10T 10 

10 

Reese Stewart182
Texas Dreams

7.450 8.150 7.6008.800 32.000
13 10 6 13 11 

11 

Isabella Trujillo231
Win Kids

7.700 5.700 8.0508.200 29.650
12 13 11 11 12 

12 

Selah Ernest184
Texas Dreams

8.050 8.300 7.9000.000 24.250
11 9 13 12 13 

13 
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